InPro 8000 Series Turbidity Sensor
Full range turbidity measurements
Technical Data
Dimension drawing	 2
Specifications	 3
Ordering information 	 4
Accessories	 5
Housings for InPro 8050, InPro 8100 and InPro 8200	 6

Long-term bend radius ≥ 94 mm
Outer jacket PVC
Ordering information
Designation code InPro 8100/S/xxx S = shaft material
DIN 1.4435 (316L)
InPro 8200/S(H)/...../xxx H = Hastelloy C22
..... = sealing for sapphire window
xxx = insertion length in mm
Designation Insertion lengths Body material Order no.
InPro 8050 120 mm (4.7") PSU 52 800 209
InPro 8100/S/120 120 mm (4.7") DIN 1.4435 (316L) 52 800 205
InPro 8100/S/205 205 mm (8.1") DIN 1.4435 (316L) 52 800 206
InPro 8100/S/297 297 mm (11.7") DIN 1.4435 (316L) 52 800 207
InPro 8100/S/407 407 mm (16.0") DIN 1.4435 (316L) 52 800 208
InPro 8200/S/Epoxy/120 120 mm (4.7") DIN 1.4435 (316L) 52 800 216
InPro 8200/S/Epoxy/205 205 mm (8.1") DIN 1.4435 (316L) 52 800 217
InPro 8200/S/Epoxy/297 297 mm (11.7") DIN 1.4435 (316L) 52 800 218
InPro 8200/S/Epoxy/407 407 mm (16.0") DIN 1.4435 (316L) 52 800 219